
LOT 70 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHASE 2

WD 1402-107, QC 1431-2469, WD 14

ELLIOT KARYN D
970 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-170

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

12/13/2022 HC 1.02 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

323,570
3,840
55,000

382,410
28,898

353,512
HX HB VX 13 353,512

0
382,410

0

385,745

1525/647 7/31/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELLIOT KARYN D

ELLIOT KARYN D (LE)

1437/1974 5/13/2021 WD U V 37 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYAN ZECHER HOMES IN

ELLIOT KARYN D
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000042266 New Residential C 365,500 07/06/2021

2023HX Base Yr

970 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,442 121.9680 136.60 333,577 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2046

BAS 2,046 100 2023 2,046 271,099

FGR 500 55 2023 275 36,438

FOP 160 30 2023 48 6,360

FOP 243 30 2023 73 9,673

2,949 2,442 323,570

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,-20] W27 N9 W28 S40 E20 S3 E12 N2 E8 S2
E15 N34 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=-55,11] S24 E5 S2 E10 N2 E5 N24 W20 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,-29] W27 S9 E27 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-31,14] S6 E24 N6 W8 N2 W8 S2 W8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,280.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,840

3,840

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


